Uitslag Winter 3D LEW zondag 25 februari 2024

Uitslag o0.b.v. gecombineerde klassen

Boogklasse Categorie Plaats
BBR BBR Combi 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
BHR BHR combi 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Ccu CU combi 1
2
3
4
5
FSR FSR combi 1
2
3
LB Dames 1
2
LB Heren

H WINBR=

Arets, Roel

Schuurs, Arno
Stappen, Bart van der
Dekkers, Gerard
Theeuwen, Bea
Theeuwen, Hans
Lingier, Alfons

Noordanus, Rob
Hengstum, Ben van
Rezelman, Tom

Celik, Murat

Kooij, Hans van der
Mullens, Yvan
Westerlo, Hans van de
Schuurs, Manon
Lemmens, John
Rieter, Russel

Rieter, Milan
Clement, Anne
Borgmans, Luc

Zwaal, Patrick
Westerop, Mirjam van
Rieter, Pieter-paul
Hurk, Nick v.d.

Dongen, Johan van
Koenen, Nick
Verboven, Jurgen
Bruijn, Nathalie de
Schuurs, Pjotr

Wit, Karina de
Zeilenmaker, Dennis
Swinkels, Niels

Rooderkerken, Inge
Mockers, Martine

Verboven, Francois
Verhoef, Jrry
Kwick, Bart
Swinkels, Werner

Score

219
152
141
132
116
111
104

293
236
232
183
151
128
86
83
66
59
58
46
45
43
43
41
35

446
285
280
197
142

231
209
140

65
55

216
151
73
63



Uitslag Winter 3D LEW zondag 25 februari 2024

Uitslag o0.b.v. gecombineerde klassen

Boogklasse Categorie Plaats
TR Dames 1
2
TR Heren 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Tunzi, Mirit
Jong, Tanja de

Loef, Leon

Fridl, Benjamin
Meerloo, Fabian

Aart, Patrick van der
Jansen, Michel
Wagenaar, Axel
Oosterom, Ronald van
Stappen, Rudolf van der
Grinsven, John van
Tim, Stefan

Jong, Patrick de

Score

176
78

233
190
189
183
181
146
133
121
119
110
106



